DRAINAGE PUMPS
1
U6
JUNG PUMPEN GmbH · 33803 Steinhagen · Tel. +49 5204 170 · Fax +49 5204 80368 · info@jung-pumpen.de · www.jung-pumpen.de
 • Cooling jacket for motor
housing
 • Flushing device
 • Low level pumping by

U6
JUNG PUMPEN GmbH · 33803 Steinhagen · Tel. +49 5204 170 · Fax +49 5204 80368 · info@jung-pumpen.de · www.jung-pumpen.de
Type Code No. Voltage Motor rating
P2
Current Power line Wires Plug Weight
Without level control
U6K E, 10 m cable JP00226 1/N/PE~230 V 0.50 kW 3.3 A 10m H07RN-F 3G1,0 Safety 6.0 kg
U6K D, 10 m cable JP00228 3/PE~400 V 0.55 kW 1.3 A 10m H07RN-F 4G1,0 CEE 6.5 kg
With built-in level control
U6K ES, 4 m cable JP00227 1/N/PE~230 V 0.50 kW 3.3 A 4m H07RN-F 3G1,0 Safety 5.5 kg
U6K DS, 4 m cable JP00229 3/PE~400 V 0.55 kW 1.3 A 4m H07RN-F 4G1,0 CEE 5.9 kg
U6K ES, 10 m cable JP09260 1/N/PE~230 V 0.50 kW 3.3 A 10m H07RN-F 3G1,0 Safety 6.2 kg
U6K DS, 10 m cable JP09261 3/PE~400 V 0.55 kW 1.3 A 10m H07RN-F 4G1,0 CEE 6.8 kg
U6
Pump ready for connection acc. to EN 12050 with 90°, 1¼“ female